25401

N PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SERVICE PARTS/QTY.
r‘ 27979 WEAR PLATE 314 STAINLESS STEEL 1
il ,L—--‘, 28077 FLAPPER ASSEMELY SS/VITON 1
\*ar:} \ 1 38027 FLANGE 314 STAINLESS STEEL 1
}»J) Y 29240 GASKET LEXIDE NI-2085 1
22342 SEAL ASSEMBLY CCS/VITON 1
22440 LIFT EYE STEEL 1
34780 FIPE PLUG 314 STAINLESS STEEL 2
3T15 SCREW 3/8-16X3/4 304 STAINLESS STEEL 2
23039 CLAMPF ASY 55: 22354 303 STAINLESS STEEL 1
21246 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 204 STAINLESS STEEL 3
36406 CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75 304 STAINLESS STEEL 4
22441 HEX NUT STEEL 1
13 25643 CAPSCREW 3/8-14 X 3/4 304 STAINLESS STEEL '3
14 26853 LOCKWASHER 304 STAINLESS STEEL 4
15 29715 O RING AS 568-142 VITON 1
14 38038 ADAPTOR 314 STAINLESS STEEL 1
17 21291 CAPSCREW 3/8-14X1.13 304 STAINLESS STEEL 4
18 29446 IMPELLER 314 STAINLESS STEEL 1
19 28011 HOUSING 314 STAINLESS STEEL 1

LTI OI-SRndE HOLD
TeR D arGeE PR IC T

AAALE [ g O30

MP FUOMFS, INC.

IRASCR, WACIDGAN 4525 US A

e IR

" SIAIMLESS STEEL

De BAT STALE

Tama

IBEEONEHEREE

Fi 15 PUMPAK INSTALLATION

35491




